
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
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(washed)
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a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 7700 0 7700 7700 0 7700 7236 0 7236 7236 0 7236 464 0 464 3896 54% 35%

2 4083 0 4083 11783 0 11783 4547 0 4547 11783 0 11783 0 0 0 6051 133% 57%

3 4168 0 4168 15951 0 15951 4168 0 4168 15951 0 15951 0 0 0 6232 150% 60%

4 7216 0 7216 23167 0 23167 7077 0 7077 23028 0 23028 139 0 139 3810 54% 35%

5 7837 0 7837 31004 0 31004 7977 0 7977 31004 0 31004 0 0 0 2695 34% 25%

6 0 0 0 31004 0 31004 0 0 0 31004 0 31004 0 0 0 8889 Only commercial coal used 100%

7 3664 0 3664 34668 0 34668 3664 0 3664 34668 0 34668 0 0 0 5644 154% 61%

8 8133 0 8133 42801 0 42801 8133 0 8133 42801 0 42801 0 0 0 1838 23% 18%

9 0 0 0 42801 0 42801 0 0 0 42801 0 42801 0 0 0 10565 Only commercial coal used 100%

10 3900 0 3900 46701 0 46701 3900 0 3900 46701 0 46701 0 0 0 6942 178% 64%

11 11700 0 11700 58401 0 58401 10126 0 10126 56827 0 56827 1574 0 1574 0 0% 0%

12 7800 0 7800 66201 0 66201 9374 0 9374 66201 0 66201 0 0 0 747 8% 7%

13 0 0 0 66201 0 66201 0 0 0 66201 0 66201 0 0 0 9160 Only commercial coal used 100%

14 4033 0 4033 70234 0 70234 4033 0 4033 70234 0 70234 0 0 0 2846 71% 41%

15 8956 0 8956 79190 0 79190 5048 0 5048 75282 0 75282 3908 0 3908 969 19% 16%

16 7760 0 7760 86950 0 86950 6425 0 6425 81707 0 81707 5243 0 5243 0 0% 0%

17 7658 0 7658 94609 0 94609 7646 0 7646 89353 0 89353 5256 0 5256 0 0% 0%

18 8613 0 8613 103222 0 103222 7603 0 7603 96955 0 96955 6267 0 6267 0 0% 0%

19 0 3888 3888 103222 3888 107109 5430 1810 7240 102385 1810 104195 837 2078 2915 0 0% 0%

20 7900 0 7900 111122 3888 115009 5320 1773 7093 107705 3583 111288 3417 304 3721 0 0% 0%

21 7800 0 7800 118922 3888 122809 6000 304 6304 113705 3888 117593 5217 0 5217 646 10% 9%

22 0 3912 3912 118922 7799 126721 5202 1734 6936 118907 5622 124528 15 2178 2193 0 0% 0%

23 8655 0 8655 127576 7799 135376 6000 798 6798 124907 6420 131327 2669 1379 4049 0 0% 0%

24 8221 0 8221 135797 7799 143597 6000 766 6766 130907 7186 138093 4891 613 5504 0 0% 0%

25 3924 0 3924 139722 7799 147521 6000 613 6613 136907 7799 144706 2815 0 2815 303 5% 4%

26 11917 0 11917 151638 7799 159438 6031 0 6031 142938 7799 150737 8701 0 8701 0 0% 0%

27 7800 3854 11654 159438 11654 171092 6000 681 6681 148938 8480 157418 10501 3173 13674 0 0% 0%

28 3900 0 3900 163338 11654 174992 6000 574 6574 154938 9054 163992 8401 2599 11000 0 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 163338 11654 174992 5884 0 5884 160822 9054 169877 2516 2599 5115 0 0% 0%

30 4135 3879 8014 167474 15533 183006 6000 39 6039 166822 9093 175915 651 6440 7091 0 0% 0%

31 5349 0 5349 172822 15533 188355 6000 157 6157 172822 9250 182072 0 6282 6282 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.12.2014, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is Nil , Commercial Coal is 30010 MT and Imported Coal is 6338 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of December 2014 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate 

Sources' coal 

consumption for 

the day

% Usage of alternate sources' 

coal w.r.t. SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 3800 3670 0 7470 3800 3670 0 7470 0 3896 0 3896 0 3896 0 3896 33810 6112 0 39922 7236 54% 35%

2 0 0 0 3797 0 3797 3800 7466 0 11266 2341 3709 0 6051 2341 7605 0 9947 31469 6199 0 37668 4547 133% 57%

3 0 0 0 3709 0 3709 3800 11175 0 14975 2592 3640 0 6232 4934 11245 0 16179 28876 6268 0 35144 4168 150% 60%

4 0 0 4082 0 0 4082 7882 11175 0 19057 0 3810 0 3810 4934 15056 0 19990 32959 2457 0 35416 7077 54% 35%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7882 11175 0 19057 238 2457 0 2695 5172 17513 0 22685 32720 0 0 32720 7977 34% 25%

6 0 0 3900 3775 0 7675 11782 14950 0 26732 6222 2667 0 8889 11394 20180 0 31574 30398 1109 0 31507 0 Only commercial coal used 100%

7 0 0 3900 0 0 3900 15682 14950 0 30632 4536 1109 0 5644 15930 21288 0 37218 29763 0 0 29763 3664 154% 61%

8 0 0 3900 0 0 3900 19582 14950 0 34532 1838 0 0 1838 17768 21288 0 39056 31825 0 0 31825 8133 23% 18%

9 0 0 3965 0 0 3965 23547 14950 0 38497 10565 0 0 10565 28333 21288 0 49621 25224 0 0 25225 0 Only commercial coal used 100%

10 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 27347 14950 0 42297 6942 0 0 6942 35275 21288 0 56563 22082 0 0 22083 3900 178% 64%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 27347 14950 0 42297 0 0 0 0 35275 21288 0 56563 22082 0 0 22083 10126 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 27347 14950 0 42297 747 0 0 747 36021 21288 0 57309 21336 0 0 21336 9374 8% 7%

13 0 0 3700 0 0 3700 31047 14950 0 45997 9160 0 0 9160 45181 21288 0 66469 15876 0 0 15876 0 Only commercial coal used 100%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 31047 14950 0 45997 2846 0 0 2846 48027 21288 0 69315 13030 0 0 13030 4033 71% 41%

15 0 0 4790 0 0 4790 35837 14950 0 50787 969 0 0 969 48996 21288 0 70284 16851 0 0 16851 5048 19% 16%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 35837 14950 0 50787 0 0 0 0 48996 21288 0 70284 16851 0 0 16851 6425 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 35837 14950 0 50787 0 0 0 0 48996 21288 0 70284 16851 0 0 16851 7646 0% 0%

18 0 0 2091 0 0 2091 37928 14950 0 52878 0 0 0 0 48996 21288 0 70284 18942 0 0 18942 7603 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 37928 14950 0 52878 0 0 0 0 48996 21288 0 70284 18942 0 0 18942 5430 0% 0%

20 0 0 3900 0 0 3900 41828 14950 0 56778 0 0 0 0 48996 21288 0 70284 22842 0 0 22842 5320 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 3806 0 3806 41828 18756 0 60585 0 646 0 646 48996 21934 0 70930 22842 3160 0 26003 6000 11% 10%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 41828 18756 0 60585 0 0 0 0 48996 21934 0 70930 22842 3160 0 26003 5202 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 3854 0 3854 41828 22610 0 64438 0 0 0 0 48996 21934 0 70930 22842 7014 0 29856 6000 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 41828 22610 0 64438 0 0 0 0 48996 21934 0 70930 22842 7014 0 29856 6000 0% 0%

25 0 0 3970 3928 0 7898 45798 26538 0 72337 0 303 0 303 48996 22237 0 71234 26812 10639 0 37451 6000 5% 5%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 45798 26538 0 72337 0 0 0 0 48996 22237 0 71234 26812 10639 0 37451 6031 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 45798 26538 0 72337 0 0 0 0 48996 22237 0 71234 26812 10639 0 37451 6000 0% 0%

28 0 0 3900 0 0 3900 49698 26538 0 76237 0 0 0 0 48996 22237 0 71234 30712 10639 0 41351 6000 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 49698 26538 0 76237 0 0 0 0 48996 22237 0 71234 30712 10639 0 41351 5884 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 2471 0 2471 49698 29010 0 78708 0 0 0 0 48996 22237 0 71234 30712 13111 0 43823 6000 0% 0%

31 0 0 8006 0 0 8006 57704 29010 0 86714 0 0 0 0 48996 22237 0 71234 38718 13111 0 51829 6000 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.12.2014, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is Nil , Commercial Coal is 30010 MT and Imported Coal is 6338 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of  December 2014  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
SECL domestic 

coal 

consumption  for 

the day

% Usage of alternate sources' 

coal w.r.t. SECL coal


